
Spring Lake  

District Library 

Youth Summer  

Reading Club 

June 10—August 6, 2016 

 Come to SLDL to sign up. Choose 

your reading group: Read-to-Me, 

Independent Readers, and Tweens 

& Teens (T2). 

 

 Check out books from SLDL & have 

fun reading them! Write the titles 

on the back of your reading card. 

 

 Turn in your completed reading 

card to the Youth Services desk to 

claim your prize and choose which 

drawing you want to enter.  

 

Read at your own pace. You can turn 

in one card for the whole summer or 

one every other day.   

 

Prizes are limited to one per week. 

Turn in more than one card in a 

week? You will get extra drawing en-

tries!  

 

 First day for prizes is June 20th. 

 Last day to turn in cards is Satur-

day, August 6. 
Some prizes may be limited 

Join the Reading Club! 

You don’t have to join the Reading 

Club to come to summer programs, 

but it’s lots of fun! Here’s how it works: 

SUMMER LIBRARY HOURS 

Monday 9:30 am-8:30 pm 

Tuesday 9:30 am-8:30 pm 

Wednesday 9:30 am-8:30 pm 

Thursday 9:30 am-8:30 pm 

Friday  9:30 am-5:00 pm 

Saturday 9:30 am-5:00 pm 

We’d like to give a special 

thank you to the Friends of 

the Spring Lake District    

Library for providing funds 

for reading club incentives 

and programs.   

 

Many thanks to the local merchants 

who are donating ice cream coupons, 

delicious food, gift cards, and many 

other prizes. 

 

This year the library is teaming up with 

WOTV 4, WOOD TV8, Lakeland Library   

Cooperative, and others to provide 

some exciting prizes to area readers: 

 Grand Prize: 4 tickets to a Tigers,   

Lions, Pistons or Red Wings game 

plus a $25 Meijer gas card 

Summer’s Here! 

Kids of all ages, join us at the library this 

summer to read, play games, and 

have fun!  We hope you love our selec-

tion of events this summer. If you have 

ideas for future programs, let us know! 

 

Why join the reading club? Kids who 

keep reading over the summer return 

to school in the fall more prepared for 

the next grade and without experienc-

ing summer learning loss. 

 

Detailed event flyers will be available 

at SLDL. For events requiring preregis-

tration, sign up online starting June 10. 

Visit sllib.org or call us at 616.846.5770 

ext. 134 for more information about 

summer reading,  



Kids’ Yoga Class 

Wednesday, June 29 at 10am 

Pre-register please, Ages 5-12 

 

Teen #ThrowbackWednesday 

Wednesday, June 29 at 2pm 

Ages 10-18 

 

Outdoor Discovery Center: Bird’s Eye View 

Thursday, June 30 at 2pm 

Sponsored by the Samuel L. Westerman Foundation  

 

Family Movie: Kung Fu 

Panda 3 

Friday, July 1 at 2pm 

Rated PG; 95 minutes 

 

Teen Makers 

Wednesday, July 6 at 2pm 

Ages 10-18 

 

Greek Out! Party 

Thursday, July 7 at 2pm 

 

Scheer Genius Magic & Comedy Show 

Friday, July 8 at 1pm 

Sponsored by Samuel L. Westerman Foundation  

 

Garden Club for Kids: Wild Things 

Tuesday, July 12 at 10am 

Ages 3-12; Pre-register by July 5 to attend 

 

Teen Craft: Rock Garden 

Wednesday, July 13 at 2pm 

Ages 10-18 

Teen Minute to Win It 

Wednesday, July 27 at 2pm 

Ages 10-18 

 

Life Size Games 

Thursday, July 28 at 2pm 

 

Teen Movie: The 5th Wave 

Wednesday, August 3 at 2pm 

Rated PG-13; 112 minutes 

 

Learn to Draw the New Heroes & Villains 

of Star Wars 

Thursday, August 4 at 2pm 

 

Go for the Gold: Obstacle Challenge 

Friday, August 5 at 2pm 

 

Summer Reading Ends 

Saturday, August 6 

 

LEGO Blocks & Coloring Party 

Wednesday, August 17 at 2pm 

 

Family Movie: Aladdin 

Friday, August 26 at 2pm 

Rated G; 90 minutes 

 

 

 

Preschool Storytime  

Thursday and Friday at 10:30am  

From June 16 through August 5 

Coloring Fun 

Thursday, July 14 at 2pm 

 

How to Talk Dog 

Monday, July 18 at 2pm 

 

Family Scavenger Hunt 

Tuesday, July 19 at 7pm 

Pre-register please, bring your own digital 

camera, phone, or tablet or check out one of 

ours 

 

Teen’Scape 

Wednesday, July 20 at 2pm 

Ages 10-18 

 

Meet the Soccer Players: Muskegon Risers  

Thursday, July 21 at 12pm 

 

Air Zoo: Science of Sports 

Thursday, July 21 at 2pm 

Pre-register please, Ages 6-14 

Sponsored by the Samuel L. Westerman Foundation  

 

Family Movie: Zootopia 

Friday, July 22 at 2pm 

Rated PG; 108 minutes 

 

Ballet 101 with the Grand Rapids Ballet 

School 

Tuesday, July 26 at 1pm 

Pre-register please, ages 5-12 

Sponsored by the Samuel L. Westerman Foundation 

 

 

Summer Reading Club Sign-Up 

begins Friday, June 10 and continues 

through July. 

 

Movie: Star Wars: The Force Awakens 

Friday, June 10 at 2pm 

Rated PG-13; 145 minutes 

 

Teen Video Game Making Workshop 

Monday, June 13 from 4pm-6pm 

Pre-register please, Ages 10-18 

 

Winsor McCay Day Events 

 Who Was Winsor McCay? 

 Tuesday, June 14 at 10:30am 

 

 Cartooning Workshop with Kevin  

 Collier 

 Tuesday, June 14 at 2pm 

 

 Family Sidewalk Chalk Party 

 Tuesday, June 14 at 7pm 

 

Secrets of Cup Stacking 

Tuesday, June 21 at 10:30am 

Sponsored by the Samuel L. Westerman Foundation  

 

Teen’Scape 

Wednesday, June 22 at 2pm 

Ages 10-18 

 

Elephant & Piggie Games 

Friday, June 24 at 2pm 

 

Dance Party 

Tuesday, June 28 at 2pm 

On Your Mark, Get Set, Read! Summer Events 


